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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 10.00

+ Amrhyn Yanick (2013) 10.00

 
1 Steffen Elia (2012) 10.00

+ Barmettler Moritz (2013) 10.00

 
1 Schmid Jakob (2012) 10.00

+ Nothnagel Arne (2013) 10.00

1 a Schaller Aron (2012) 10.00
+ Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 10.00

1 b Schärli Luca (2012) 10.00
+ Müller Juri (2013) 10.00

1 Rölli Julian (2012) 10.00
+ Villa Luca (2013) 10.00

1 Marquis David (2013) 10.00
+ Beyeler Adrian (2012) 10.00

1 Lütolf Levin (2012) 10.00
+ Roos Marco (2012) 10.00

1 Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 10.00
+ Schaller Moritz (2012) 10.00

1 a Bucher Levin (2013) 10.00
+ Angst Mike-Leon (2013) 10.00

1 b Bucher Kilian (2012) 10.00
+ Yildiz Diyar (2013) 10.00

1 c Brand Marcel (2012) 10.00
+ Eggstein Fabio (2013) 10.00

1 Wobmann Simon (2012) 9.75
+ Burri Corsin (2012) 9.75

1 Thürig Aurelio (2013) 9.75
+ Gloor Remo (2012) 9.75

1 Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 9.75
+ Schnider Andrin (2012) 9.75

1 a Rust Elias (2012) 9.75
+ Schüpfer Tim (2013) 9.75

1 b Rölli Patrick (2013) 9.75
+ Stocker Roman (2012) 9.75

1 a Leu Adrian (2012) 9.75
+ Steffen Joshua (2013) 9.75

1 b Koch Julian (2012) 9.75
+ Meyer Valentin (2012) 9.75

1 a Galliker Elio (2012) 9.75
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 9.75

1 b Felder Samuel (2013) 9.75
+ Bucher Nik (2012) 9.75

1 c Felder Luan (2012) 9.75
+ Höltschi Samuel (2013) 9.75

1 Dellenbach Christian (2012) 9.75
+ Lanter Jano (2013) 9.75

1 Bucher Yannick (2012) 9.75
+ Burkhard Juri (2013) 9.75

1 a Steffen Joshua (2013) 8.75
o Leu Adrian (2012) 8.75

1 b Schüpfer Tim (2013) 8.75
o Rust Elias (2012) 8.75

1 c Schnider Andrin (2012) 8.75
o Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 8.75

1 Barmettler Moritz (2013) 8.75
o Steffen Elia (2012) 8.75

1 a Zihlmann Matthias (2013) 8.50
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.50

1 b Zemp Sven (2013) 8.50
o Galliker Elio (2012) 8.50

1 Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.50
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Villa Luca (2013) 8.50
o Rölli Julian (2012) 8.50

1 Stocker Roman (2012) 8.50
o Rölli Patrick (2013) 8.50

1 a Schaller Moritz (2012) 8.50
o Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50

1 b Roos Marco (2012) 8.50
o Lütolf Levin (2012) 8.50

1 Nothnagel Arne (2013) 8.50
o Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50

1 Müller Juri (2013) 8.50
o Schärli Luca (2012) 8.50

1 Meyer Valentin (2012) 8.50
o Koch Julian (2012) 8.50

1 Lanter Jano (2013) 8.50
o Dellenbach Christian (2012) 8.50

1 Höltschi Samuel (2013) 8.50
o Felder Luan (2012) 8.50

1 Gloor Remo (2012) 8.50
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50

1 Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50
o Brand Marcel (2012) 8.50

1 a Burri Corsin (2012) 8.50
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50

1 b Burkhard Juri (2013) 8.50
o Bucher Yannick (2012) 8.50

1 Bucher Nik (2012) 8.50
o Felder Samuel (2013) 8.50

1 Beyeler Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Marquis David (2013) 8.50

1 Angst Mike-Leon (2013) 8.50
o Bucher Levin (2013) 8.50

1 Amrhyn Yanick (2013) 8.50
o Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Zihlmann Janick (2010) 10.00

+ Stalder Jan (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Zemp Silvan (2010) 10.00

+ Züllig Elias (2011) 10.00

 
1 Wicki Elias (2010) 10.00

+ Nufer Ron (2011) 10.00

1 a Streit Alessio (2011) 10.00
+ Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 10.00

1 b Steiger Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Indergand Kevin (2011) 10.00

1 c Steffen Julian (2010) 10.00
+ Christen Levin (2011) 10.00

1 a Schumacher Andi (2011) 10.00
+ Felder Samy (2011) 10.00

1 b Schmidlin Nils (2011) 10.00
+ Halbeisen Jan (2011) 10.00

1 Roos David (2010) 10.00
+ Felder Micha (2011) 10.00

1 a Räber Remo (2010) 10.00
+ Birrer Daniel (2011) 10.00

1 b Portmann Marco (2011) 10.00
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 10.00

1 Lipp Adrian (2010) 10.00
+ Gerber Jannic (2011) 10.00

1 Leu Tobias (2010) 10.00
+ Barmettler Terenz (2011) 10.00

1 Husmann Lukas (2010) 10.00
+ Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 10.00

1 Felder Reto (2010) 10.00
+ Ebneter Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 Bättig Flavio (2010) 10.00
+ Eberhard Jamal (2010) 10.00

1 Amrhyn Luca (2011) 10.00
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

1 a Weber Nevin (2011) 9.75
+ Iten Andrin (2010) 9.75

1 b Vonarburg Louis (2011) 9.75
+ Ziltener Livio (2010) 9.75

1 Schmid Fabio (2011) 9.75
+ Bucher Noel (2010) 9.75

1 Meier Adrian (2010) 9.75
+ Zemp Nick (2011) 9.75
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1 Ineichen Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Duss Lukas (2011) 9.75

1 Burri Livio (2010) 9.75
+ Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 9.75

1 Bucher Matteo (2010) 9.75
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 9.75

1 Brand Simon (2010) 9.75
+ Schüpfer Rico (2011) 9.75

1 a Bieri Nevio (2010) 9.75
+ Studer Laurin (2011) 9.75

1 b Bachmann Yannick (2011) 9.75
+ Enz Nicola (2010) 9.75

1 Anderegg Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Hess Joel (2010) 9.75

1 Widmer Jan (2010) 9.00
- Bühler Marco (2010) 9.00

1 a Erni Remo (2011) 9.00
- Bucheli Laurin (2011) 9.00

1 b Bucheli Laurin (2011) 9.00
- Erni Remo (2011) 9.00

1 Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.75
- Renggli David (2011) 8.75

1 Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.75
- Dürig Reto (2011) 8.75

1 Renggli David (2011) 8.75
- Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.75

1 a Dürig Reto (2011) 8.75
- Schleiss Fabio (2010) 8.75

1 b Bühler Marco (2010) 8.75
- Widmer Jan (2010) 8.75

1 Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 8.75
o Portmann Marco (2011) 8.75

1 Züllig Elias (2011) 8.50
o Zemp Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Ziltener Livio (2010) 8.50
o Vonarburg Louis (2011) 8.50

1 Zemp Nick (2011) 8.50
o Meier Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 8.50
o Burri Livio (2010) 8.50

1 Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 8.50
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.50

1 Studer Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Bieri Nevio (2010) 8.50

1 Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50
o Zihlmann Janick (2010) 8.50

1 Schüpfer Rico (2011) 8.50
o Brand Simon (2010) 8.50

1 Nufer Ron (2011) 8.50
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

1 Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.50
o Amrhyn Luca (2011) 8.50

1 a Kilchmann Sebastian (2011) 8.50
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50

1 b Iten Andrin (2010) 8.50
o Weber Nevin (2011) 8.50

1 Indergand Kevin (2011) 8.50
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50

1 a Hess Joel (2010) 8.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 b Halbeisen Jan (2011) 8.50
o Schmidlin Nils (2011) 8.50

1 Gerber Jannic (2011) 8.50
o Lipp Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 Felder Samy (2011) 8.50
o Schumacher Andi (2011) 8.50

1 Felder Micha (2011) 8.50
o Roos David (2010) 8.50

1 Enz Nicola (2010) 8.50
o Bachmann Yannick (2011) 8.50

1 a Ebneter Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Felder Reto (2010) 8.50

1 b Eberhard Jamal (2010) 8.50
o Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50

1 c Duss Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Ineichen Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Christen Levin (2011) 8.50
o Steffen Julian (2010) 8.50

1 Bucher Noel (2010) 8.50
o Schmid Fabio (2011) 8.50

1 Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.50
o Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.50

1 Birrer Daniel (2011) 8.50
o Räber Remo (2010) 8.50

1 Barmettler Terenz (2011) 8.50
o Leu Tobias (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Wyss Andrin (2014) 10.00

+ Bloch Lukas (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Wüthrich Marvin (2015) 10.00

+ Zimmermann Nelio (2015) 10.00

 
1 Weder Florian (2014) 10.00

+ Bieri Michael (2014) 10.00

1 Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 10.00
+ Schöpfer Florian (2015) 10.00

1 Lütolf Marius (2015) 10.00
+ Müller Andrin (2014) 10.00

1 Liniger Jano (2014) 10.00
+ Scherer Alex (2015) 10.00

1 a Kilchmann Maximilian (2015) 10.00
+ Müller Leandro (2014) 10.00

1 b Johann Linus (2015) 10.00
+ Felder Nelio (2014) 10.00

1 c Ineichen Nino (2014) 10.00
+ Wymann Leano (2015) 10.00

1 Gerber Cedric (2014) 10.00
+ Erni Dario (2015) 10.00

1 Emmenegger Flavio (2014) 10.00
+ Wymann Leano (2015) 10.00

1 a Zemp Christian (2014) 9.75
+ Zemp Nico (2015) 9.75

1 b Wyrsch Nando (2015) 9.75
+ Bacher Jonathan (2015) 9.75

1 Wicki Kilian (2014) 9.75
+ Barmettler Titus (2014) 9.75

1 Steffen Marco (2014) 9.75
+ Bucher Robin (2015) 9.75

1 Schmid Ron (2014) 9.75
+ Steffen Niklaus (2015) 9.75

1 a Renggli Mike (2014) 9.75
+ Ineichen Nando (2015) 9.75

1 b Näf Tom (2014) 9.75
+ Birrer Lian (2015) 9.75

1 a Hasler Julian (2014) 9.75
+ Schreider Robert (2014) 9.75

1 b Haas Dario (2015) 9.75
+ Meier Matthias (2014) 9.75

1 Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 9.75
+ Meier Silvan (2014) 9.75

1 Distel Livio (2015) 9.75
+ Burger Michael (2014) 9.75

1 Bürli Basil (2014) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 9.75

1 a Bucher Mario (2014) 9.75
+ Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 9.75

1 b Brunner Nils (2014) 9.75
+ Roos Levin (2015) 9.75

1 Müller Leo (2015) 9.00
- Fässler Aaron (2014) 9.00

1 Fässler Aaron (2014) 9.00
- Müller Leo (2015) 9.00

1 Bucher Robin (2015) 8.75
o Steffen Marco (2014) 8.75

1 Zimmermann Nelio (2015) 8.50
o Wüthrich Marvin (2015) 8.50

1 Zemp Nico (2015) 8.50
o Zemp Christian (2014) 8.50

1 Wymann Leano (2015) 8.50
o Emmenegger Flavio (2014) 8.50

1 Steffen Niklaus (2015) 8.50
o Schmid Ron (2014) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 8.50
o Bürli Basil (2014) 8.50
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1 a Schreider Robert (2014) 8.50
o Hasler Julian (2014) 8.50

1 b Schöpfer Florian (2015) 8.50
o Rothenfluh Sven (2014) 8.50

1 Scherer Alex (2015) 8.50
o Liniger Jano (2014) 8.50

1 Roos Levin (2015) 8.50
o Brunner Nils (2014) 8.50

1 Müller Leandro (2014) 8.50
o Kilchmann Maximilian (2015) 8.50

1 Müller Andrin (2014) 8.50
o Lütolf Marius (2015) 8.50

1 a Meier Silvan (2014) 8.50
o Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 8.50

1 b Meier Matthias (2014) 8.50
o Haas Dario (2015) 8.50

1 Ineichen Nando (2015) 8.50
o Renggli Mike (2014) 8.50

1 Felder Nelio (2014) 8.50
o Johann Linus (2015) 8.50

1 Erni Dario (2015) 8.50
o Gerber Cedric (2014) 8.50

1 Burger Michael (2014) 8.50
o Distel Livio (2015) 8.50

1 a Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 8.50
o Bucher Mario (2014) 8.50

1 b Bloch Lukas (2014) 8.50
o Wyss Andrin (2014) 8.50

1 c Birrer Lian (2015) 8.50
o Näf Tom (2014) 8.50

1 Bieri Michael (2014) 8.50
o Weder Florian (2014) 8.50

1 Barmettler Titus (2014) 8.50
o Wicki Kilian (2014) 8.50

1 Bacher Jonathan (2015) 8.50
o Wyrsch Nando (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Schaller Luca (2008) 10.00

+ Portmann Remo (2008) 10.00

 
1 Müller Noe (2008) 10.00

+ Kunz Mario (2008) 10.00

 
1 Koller Marcel (2009) 10.00

+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 Hegglin Julian (2008) 10.00
+ Gerber Dominic (2009) 10.00

1 Emmenegger Janik (2008) 10.00
+ Schmidlin Nino (2009) 10.00

1 Buholzer Tom (2008) 10.00
+ Goncalves Michael (2009) 10.00

1 Blatter Tobias (2009) 10.00
+ Hängärtner Nico (2009) 10.00

1 Bachmann Joel (2009) 10.00
+ Langenstein Fabian (2008) 10.00

1 Wigger Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Wicki Stefan (2009) 9.75

1 a Schumacher Raphael (2008) 9.75
+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 b Schöpfer Florian (2009) 9.75
+ Burtolf Sam (2009) 9.75

1 Matter Cyrill (2009) 9.75
+ Dubach Joel (2009) 9.75

1 a Huber Louis (2009) 9.75
+ Langenstein Livio (2009) 9.75

1 b Hofer Simon (2008) 9.75
+ Aregger Michael (2009) 9.75

1 Gerber David (2008) 9.75
+ Duss Janis (2009) 9.75

1 a Felder Janick (2009) 9.75
+ Duss Aaron (2009) 9.75

1 b Felder Damian (2009) 9.75
+ Krauer Lino (2008) 9.75

1 c Erni Ivan (2008) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Elio (2009) 9.75

1 Dürig Nico (2008) 9.75
+ Muff Jannik (2009) 9.75

1 Bieri Norik (2008) 9.75
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75

1 Bachmann Florin (2009) 9.75
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 9.75

1 Zemp Leon (2009) 9.00
- Kohler Jurij (2008) 9.00

1 a Stadelmann David (2009) 9.00
- Bruggmann Timo (2008) 9.00

1 b Renggli Jonas (2009) 9.00
- Fischer Noèl (2009) 9.00

1 a Kohler Jurij (2008) 9.00
- Zemp Leon (2009) 9.00

1 b Gehrig Ueli (2009) 9.00
- Meyer Simon (2008) 9.00

1 c Fischer Noèl (2009) 9.00
- Renggli Jonas (2009) 9.00

1 Bruggmann Timo (2008) 9.00
- Stadelmann David (2009) 9.00

1 Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.75
- Rölli Toni (2008) 8.75

1 Rölli Toni (2008) 8.75
- Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.75

1 Meyer Simon (2008) 8.75
- Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.75

1 Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.75
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.75

1 Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.50
o Erni Ivan (2008) 8.50

1 Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.50
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 Wanner Lars (2009) 8.50
o Duss Aaron (2009) 8.50

1 Schmidlin Nino (2009) 8.50
o Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.50

1 Portmann Remo (2008) 8.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Muff Jannik (2009) 8.50
o Dürig Nico (2008) 8.50

1 a Looser Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.50

1 b Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50

1 a Langenstein Livio (2009) 8.50
o Huber Louis (2009) 8.50

1 b Langenstein Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Bachmann Joel (2009) 8.50

1 c Kunz Mario (2008) 8.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

1 d Krauer Lino (2008) 8.50
o Felder Damian (2009) 8.50

1 a Hängärtner Nico (2009) 8.50
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 b Goncalves Michael (2009) 8.50
o Buholzer Tom (2008) 8.50

1 Gerber Dominic (2009) 8.50
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

1 a Duss Janis (2009) 8.50
o Gerber David (2008) 8.50

1 b Duss Aaron (2009) 8.50
o Felder Janick (2009) 8.50

1 c Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50
o Matter Cyrill (2009) 8.50

1 Burtolf Sam (2009) 8.50
o Schöpfer Florian (2009) 8.50

1 Aregger Michael (2009) 8.50
o Hofer Simon (2008) 8.50

1 Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50


